


Eslora total

Manga

Calado

Capacidad agua potable

Capacidad combustible

Desplazamiento

Motores

14,60 m

4,48 m

1,05 m

500 l

2.100 l

16 ton.

2 x Yanmar 
6LY3-ETP 480 HP

ESPECIFICACIONES
Length Overall

Beam

Draft

Fresh Water Capacity

Fuel Capacity

Weight Displacement

Engines

14,60 m

4,48 m

1,05 m

500 l

2.100 l

16 ton.

2 x Yanmar 
6LY3-ETP 480 HP

SPECIFICATIONS

PANORAMA
Excelente distribución de 3 camarotes con 2 baños equipados 
con duchas separadas.

Doble comando con excelentes visuales, gran amplitud de salón 
con amplios ventanales para visuallizar al exterior.

Cockpit con doble acceso a planchada de baños.

Terminaciones interiores y equipamientos a elección del 
comprador, gran variedad de acabados internos sin costos 
adicionales.

Excelente diseño de casco en V profunda para travesías 
oceánicas.

Construcción bajo normas del American Boats & Yachts Council 
and Coast Guard U.S.A.

OVERVIEW
Excellent layout with 3 staterooms with 2 bathrooms equipped 
with separate shower stalls.

Two helm stations with excellent views, roomy saloon with 
large windows providing a view of the outside.

Cockpit with double access to bathing platform.

Inside finishes and equipment at the buyer’s choice, wide 
variety of inside finishes without any additional costs.

Excellent deep-V hull design for ocean journeys.

Construction according to the American Boat & Yacht Council 
and the US Coast Guard standards.







DISTRIBUCION / LAYOUT
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